a. TABLE OF FEES: MISCELLANEOUS FEES AND CHARGES SEMESTRAL FEES/SUMMER PAID DURING ENROLLMENT

DEGREE COURSES

DEGREE COOKSES	AMOUNT
TUITION FEE	P 303.34
Amount per unit	
MISCELLANEOUS FEES (per SEMESTER)	
Registration Fee	P 200.00
Cultural Fee	100.00
Guidance Fee	100.00
Student Council Fee	40.00
Library Fee	100.00
Developmental Fee	400.00
Dental Fee	50.00
Others	50.00
Athletics and Sports Development	50.00
TOTAL	P1,090.00
Other Miscellaneous Fees:	
ID Fee – For New Students	P 200.00
ID Fee - For New Students	F 200.00
Subject –Related Fees:	
Computer Laboratories:	
- With one (1) to two (2) Lab	P 250.00
- With three (3) or more Lab	500.00
NSTP	100.00
Transcript or Records	300.00
**Additional P125.00 per page in excess of a 2-page	
TOR	
Admission Test	300.00

TECH VOC (SMAW)

	AMOUNT
TUITION FEE	P2,500.00
**SMAW materials to be shouldered by students and are not included in the tuition and miscellaneous fees.	